Front Access FT Gellyte Range VRLA
FT Gellyte Range VRLA
01
Copyright © EverExceed Corporation. All rights reserved.
VRLA MONOBLOC
Gellyte BATTERIES
55Ah to 250Ah @ C10
The extremely powerful ,  compact Gel batter ies of

Milli-
ohms
Female
Terminal
Type
Battery Weight
Outline Dimensions
Capacity
C100
1.75 VPC
Nom.
Voltage
(V)
Length Width Height
Kg lbs mm inch mm inch mm inch
FGL6-200 200 216 617 3906 3.53 F-M6 34.0 75.0 363 14.3 125 4.92 250 9.84 239 6
FGL12-55 55.0 62.8 140 1576 7.95 F-M6 18.7 40.8 280 11.0 105 4.13 225 8.86 69.5 12
FGL12-80 80.0 94.2 262 1912 6.25 F-M6 29 63.9 560 22.1 110 4.33 190 7.48 104 12
FGL12-100 100 113 314 2335 5.09 F-M6 34.5 76.1 395 15.6 110 4.33 285 11.2 125  12
FGL12-110 110 126 349 2467 4.92 F-M6 36.5 80.5 510 20.1 110 4.33 240 9.45 140  12
FGL12-125 125 139 386 2792 4.70 F-M8 43 94.8 550 21.7 110 4.33 240 9.45 154  12
FGL12-130 130 144 401 2830 4.63 F-M8 44 97.0 550 21.7 110 4.33 240 9.45 160 12
FGL12-155 155 177 493 3235 4.12 F-M8 50 110 550 21.7 110 4.33 285 11.2 196  12
FGL12-180 180 205 570 3886 3.45 F-M8 61.5 136 560 22.1 125 4.92 316 12.4 227  12
FGL12-200 200 226 630 4191 3.03 F-M8 66 146 520 20.5 238 9.37 220 8.67 250  12
FGL12-250 250 282 787 4810 2.60 F-M8 80.5 178 520 20.5 269 10.6 225 8.86 314  12
EverExceed FT Gellyte Range Electrical Specifications & Dimensions
Terminal and Torque
9NM 20NM
F-M6